

AMBASSADOR OF THE YEAR AWARD 2023

The Roane Chamber is accepting nominations for Ambassador of the Year. The nomination form must be received by February 16, 2023. Please mail, email, or deliver to the Roane Alliance, 1209 N. Kentucky Street, Kingston, 37763 or <u>chamber@roanealliance.org</u> to the attention of the Roane Chamber. Additional information and pages may be attached with this form.

This annual award recognizes an outstanding community ambassador that represents the Roane Chamber. To be considered, the nominee must be a Chamber Member or an employee of a Chamber Member business and should be involved in the Roane Chamber Ambassador group. The winner must be a resident of Roane County for at least one year. Previous winners of this award are not eligible, and a list of previous winners has been provided on the back of this form.

This nominee should be significantly involved in the Roane Chamber Ambassadors and represent the Chamber in the community consistently and professionally. The Roane Chamber Ambassador Executive Committee will select ambassadors who have shown professional and outstanding performance in education, community and civic affairs or unusual contribution to the Roane Chamber or its member business(s). The nominee must be non-controversial and highly respected in the field.

Ambassador's Name		/	
Primary Contact			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Felephone Number & Ema	ail:		
Submitted By:		Date:	
Summai	ry of Professional, Civic	and Outstanding Qualitie	S:

I wish to nominate:

AMBASSADOR OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS

- 2022Becky Gilbert2021Taelor Banks
- 2020 Nikki Adkisson
- 2019 Henry Redmond

- 2019 Therity Redmond
 2018 Tori May
 2017 Matthew Libby
 2016 Christy McCormick
 2015 Stephanie DeChaine
 2014 Rose Meza